265
B
ur
st
P
re
ss
ur

UB
(1)
Model Designation (Example)
20
(3)
(1) Name of tube
(2) Tube dia. (O.D./I.D.)
0640
(2)
 Code 01810 0320 0425 0640 0850 1065 1280 1611
 O.D. ø1.8mm ø3mm ø4mm ø6mm ø8mm ø10mm ø12mm ø16mm
 I.D. ø1mm ø2mm ø2.5mm ø4mm ø5mm ø6.5mm ø8mm ø11mm
B
(4)
UB
Polyurethane Tube mm
UB01810-20-4
UB0320-3-4
UB0425-3-4
UB0640-3-4
UB0850-3-4
UB1065-3-4
UB1280-3-4
UB1611-20-4
Model
20M lengths /bag: Applicable to all types
50M lengths/bag: Only black color in MM size is available
100M lengths/ box: All types except UB01810, 1611 and 5/8
Cautions
*1. Tube can be sold at desirable length as build-to-order
production.  Please make inquiry about pricing to our
*2. For , please select a tube length.
*3. For , please select a tube color.
Model
 O.D.×I.D. (mm)

UBT
(1)
Model Designation (Example)
20
(3)
(1) Name of tube
(2) Tube dia. (O.D./I.D.)
0640
(2)
 Code 0320 0425 0640 0850 1065 1280
 O.D. ø3mm ø4mm ø6mm ø8mm ø10mm ø12mm
 I.D. ø2mm ø2.5mm ø4mm ø5mm ø6.5mm ø8mm
B
(4)
UBT
Air Exclusive Polyurethane Tube UBT0320-3-4
UBT0425-3-4
UBT0640-3-4
UBT0850-3-4
UBT1065-3-4
UBT1280-3-4
Model
20M lengths /bag: Applicable to all types
50M lengths/bag: Applicable to all types
100M lengths/ box: Applicable to all types
Cautions
*1. Tube can be sold at desirable length as build-to-order
production.  Please make inquiry about pricing to our
*2. For , please select a tube length.
*3. For , please select a tube color.
Model
 O.D.×I.D. (mm)
 Tube length (m)
 Black (B)
 Clear blue (CB)
S
iz
e
Tu
be
 co
lor
20 · 50 · 100
○: available
○

UBS
(1)
Model Designation (Example)
20
(3)
(1) Name of tube
(2) Tube dia. (O.D./I.D.)
0640
(2)
 Code 0425 0640 0850 1065 1280
 O.D. ø4mm ø6mm ø8mm ø10mm ø12mm
 I.D. ø2.5mm ø4mm ø5mm ø6.5mm ø8mm
B
(4)
UBS
Low-Friction Polyurethane Tube UBS0425-3-4
UBS0640-3-4
UBS0850-3-4
UBS1065-3-4
UBS1280-3-4
Model
20M lengths /bag: Applicable to all types
100M lengths/ box: Applicable to all type
Cautions
*1. Tube can be sold at desirable length as build-to-order
production.  Please make inquiry about pricing to our
*2. As a special property of this Tube, the powder components
(slipping agent) will appear on the surface (inside and
*3. For , please select a tube length.
*4. For , please select a tube color.
Model
 O.D.×I.D. (mm)
 Tube length (m)
 Black (B)
 Yellow (Y)
 Green (G)
 Blue (Bu)
 Milk-white (W)
S
iz
e
Tu
be
 c
ol
or
20 · 100
○: available
○